
Resources for Amputees 
 
Amputee Coalition of America: www.amputee-coalition.org  National amputee advocate organization, offering books, 
DVDs/videos, and conferences providing support and information. $30/year membership includes monthly magazine 
called inMotion, as well a detailed guide for amputees called First Step. 1-888-267-5669. 
 
Amputee Resource Foundation of America: www.amputeeresourceorg  Excellent site providing an extensive list of links 
for more information. 
 
American Amputee Foundation: www.americanamputee.org 
 
 
Amputee Sports and Recreation Websites: 
 
Access Outdoors: www.accessoutdoors.org 
 
Adaptive Adventures: 877-676-2770, www.adaptiveadventures.org 
 
Adaptive Sports Association: 970-285-2163, 970-259-0374, www.asadurango.org 
 
Adaptive Sports Center: 866-349-2296, www.adaptivesports.org 
 
Adventures Without Limbs: 503-359-2568, www.awloutdoors.com 
 
America’s Athletes with Disabilities: 800-283-7632, www.americasathletes.org 
 
Challenged Athletes Foundation: 858-793-9293, www.challengedathletes.org 
 
Disabled Sports USA: 301-217-0960, www.dsusa.org 
 
National Ability Center: 435-649-3991, www.nac1985.org 
 
National Amputee Golf Association: www.nagagolf.org 
 
National Center on Physical Activity and Disability: 800-900-8086, www.ncpad.org 
 
National Sports Center for the Disabled: 970-726-1540, www.nscd.org 
 
National Veterans Wheelchair Games: 734-761-7824, www1.va.gov/vetevent/nvwg 
 
Wheelchair Sports USA: 515-833-2420, www.wsusa.org 
 
World T.E.A.M Sports 617-779 0330, www.worldteamsports.org 
 
Amputee mailing list: Send a message to listproc@maelstrom.stjohns.edu 
Leave the subject line blank. First line of message: subscribe amputee (your name). 
 
Social clubs for amputees can also be found by searching the internet. 
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